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

TURNKEY PROPERTY WAITING FORA NEWOWNER. VERY WELL MAINTAINED HOME IN HAMILTON HEIGHTS ON .73 ACRES.
MANY UPGRADES- NEW ROOF 2017, NEW EXTERIOR PAINT 2019, FOUR NEW SLIDING GLASS DOORS 2021, UPGRADED
SHOWER SURROUND WALL INHALL BATH 2021, NEW CARPET IN FAMILY ROOM, NEW STAINLESS APPLIANCES-
REFRIGERATOR, OVENRANGE, DISHWASHER. WOOD BURNING FIREPLACE. MANY BUILT IN SHELF UNITS. NEW GUTTERS.
LARGE 408 SQ FT PATIO.

Listing Courtesy of DEPALMA REALTY

5 @ Active  MLSID Gos00761
1500 SE 25th Ave Single Family 32 1,174 12,176 1959 11/23/2021  $205,000 $175
Thisisyour well kept light and bright home ready and waiting for you. Thishome has 3 bedrooms and two baths moments from Payne's
Prairie.

Listing Courtesy of BOSSHARDT REALTY SERVICES LLC

6 Active MLSID Go500835
7665 SW 24th Ln Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 32 1455 2,614 2013 11112021 $1,735 mo. $1

3/2 (Tower 24) Beautiful, upscale townhome with a chaming front porch located close to the Haile Village Center, Haile Publix Market,
and I-75. Home greets you with an entry foyer, gorgeous bamboo wood flooring, high ceilings, arched entry, and crown molding
throughout. Spacious room off of the entryway can be used as a home office or an extra bedroom. Great room features recessed nooks
and cabinetry for entertainment sysem and storage and a transom window over the front door for extra natural lighting. Kitchen boasts
stainless steel appliances, a coffered ceiling, and a breakfast nook with a window overlooking the breezeway leading to a 2 car garage.
Dining/serving bar separates kitchen from living room. Large windows in bedrooms lots of extra sunlight. Hall bathroom featureslarge
tiled flooring, tub/tile combination, and an updated custom vanity with granite counter tops. Master bedroom includes an en-suite
bathroom boasting a double sink granite vanity, tub/custom tiled shower combination, separate toilet room, and a comer soaking tub.
Separate utility oom with washer/dryer connections. One pet under 30 Ibs welcome with additional $30 monthly pet fee.

Courtesy of SECURE INVESTMENTS REALTY

7 @ Active  MLSID Goso1029
3732 NW 53rd Ln Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 33 1,833 2,017 1990 11242021  $209.900  $115

Beautifully updated 3 bedroom 2.5 bath townhouse. This home has new granite counter topsin kitchen with new stainless steel
appliances. The home has new paint, new carpet in bedrooms and new luxury vinyl plankin the main living area. Thishome hasan
additional heated and cooled sun room for that extra space to use as a flex room. Thisis a recreation community which includes a
clubhouse, pool, tennis, basetball, racquetball, playground and a large playing field. Don't missthis hard to find townhouse in Mile
Run!!!

Listing Courtesy of BOSSHARDT REALTY SERVICES LLC

Copyright 2021 Realtors Property Re ce® LLC. All Rights Reserved.
P formetion isarégmrarteed%rw Housing Opl;snlorlmity.?S 11/24/2021
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New Listings: 10 (cont.) Type /Ba (sqft)y  (sqft) Built Date Price sq. ft.
8 @ Active  MLSID OM630513
7811 SW36th Ave Single Family 54 3930 69,260 1973 11222021 $590,000 $150

Thistraditional 2 story colonial home tucked away in the community of Kenwood provides a tranquil setting on over 1.5 acres. The home
features 5 bedrooms and 3.5 baths with over 3900 sq ft! There are 3 spacious bedrooms downgtairs to include the primary bedroom and 2
remodeled bathrooms. The home has 2 bedrooms and a bathroom upstairs, perfect for a family wanting space to spread out. All the
downdtairs bedrooms have walkin closets. The eat in kitchen provides plenty of storage with a walkin pantry and ample cabinetry. Both
the kitchen and family room have french doorsleading out to the spectacular sunroom which overlooks the pool and mature landscaping.
Off the kitchen is an office which could double asa mudroom. The office area leads to the laundry room which provides plenty of
cabinetry aswell asa two piece (toilet and sink) wash room. This property features an in-ground pool, fenced yard, 2 septic tanks, and an
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